

CNR No. WBDJ070000832023

JO Code: WB00628

Special NDPS Case No. 08 / 2023

Order No. 03

Dated 17.04.2023

Accused Nima Tamang is produced from J/C.

Ld. Special PP files hazira.

Today is fixed for production and I.O.'s report.

No report has been by the I.O.

Regular PO is on leave and Ld. District & Sessions Judge, Kalimpong is in-charge.

Fix **(28.04.2023)** for production and I.O.'s report.

D&C by me

Sd/-

Judge, Spl. Court (NDPS) In-charge
Kalimpong

Sd/-

Judge, Spl. Court (NDPS) In-charge
Kalimpong