

CNRWBDJ070000832022
JO Code WB00682

Special NDPS Case No. 08/2023

Order No 17
24/08/2023

Accused Nima Tamang is present today by filing hazira.
The accused person is not represented by ld. Advocate.
Fix 11/09/2023 for supplu of copy.
Todate for appr. & copy supply.

D & C by

sd/-
Judge, Special Court, (NDPS)
Kalimpong

sd/-
Judge, Special Court, (NDPS)
Kalimpong