

CNRWBDJ070000833033
JO Code WB00682

Special NDPS case no. 08/2023

Order No 19
11/09/2023

Sole accused Nima Tamang is present today by filing self hazira.
No judicial work could be taken up today as per resolution dated
11/09/2023 of the Bar Association, Kalimpong.
For end of justice the case is adjourned today.
Fix 21/09/2023 for appearance and copy supply.

D & C by me

sd/-
Judge, Spl. Court, (NDPS)
Kalimpong

sd/-
Judge, Spl. Court, (NDPS)
Kalimpong